
COMM AT NE COR OF E1/2 OF SE1/4 
328.55 FT FOR POB, CONT S 328.54
FT, N 328.54 FT, E 664.26 FT TO 

TUMMOND TROY D TRUST DATED MARCH 23, 2023
468 SE ORMOND WITT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-5S-17-09395-009

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

26517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

08/28/2017 BC 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

301,519
14,099
50,000

365,618
117,649
247,969

HX HB 51,411
196,558
365,618

0

369,295

1494/533 3/23/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TUMMOND TROY D

TUMMOND TROY D TRUS

1418/1064 8/31/2020 WD Q I 01 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TINA & DOUGLAS CISTAR

TROY D TUMMOND

2026
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2021HX Base Yr

468 SE ORMOND WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,653 123.7544 138.60 367,706 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2152

BAS 2,152 100 2,152 244,579

FGR 598 55 329 37,391

FOP 68 30 20 2,273

FSP 380 40 152 17,275

3,198 2,653 301,519

BAS= W15 FSP= N11 W37 S11 E1  U3 R3  E6  R3 D3  E24$ W24  U3
L3  W6  L3 D3  W12 S33 FGR= S26 E23 N26 W23$ E31 FOP= S6 E9
N6  U2 L2  W5  L2 D2 $  U2 R2  E5  R2 D2  E8 S4 E15 N37$.

BAS

1524
4.2

6
4.2
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33
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2.9
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37

11

4.2
6

4.2
24

FGR26
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23 FOP6

9

6

2.9
5

2.9

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,533.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,599

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 25 25 625.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 7,500

14,099

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


